Resort Contract Furnishings 888-848-9555

KOR Relaxed Sling Armless Chaise Lounge

Product Info

Options
Finish
Fabric

Specifications

Height (in.)
Upright Height
(in.)

Width (in.)
Depth (in.)

Seat Height (in.)

Product Weight
(Ibs.)

Nest Quantity

KOR Relaxed Sling Armless Chaise Lounge
Product No.: 891533

Nickel (NKL)
Mist (89024)

15.25
42

28.5
78.5
15.25

24.5



https://www.tropitone.com

	Product Info
	Options

	Specifications

